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Date ! Time

Pre-assign (| CCUTFTE

Registered in Mermen: _,gg‘_qq_,q_

msured VehisieNe.  _ SHA F0F2X Claim No,
Name of Inned cT1PL Policy No
Inguyed Tel Mo HP Mnke / Model
Exeess See 11 158 = DOA fFI':I'Iﬂ Place of Accident: . .=
1s trivee tis ower? { YES / @ Nature of Accident :
fNO, Driver Name / Age: = ’ Ol GIA REPORT:(#B) /O TP GIA REPORT: (@9 N0
Driver Tel No. = v @ rvo) Insured Liability T % Finad? Yes/No
INSRS: INSRS- NSRS
WsH rfh.l“f WEP WEE:
Tel Tel: Tel
EMES: RMEKS: RMEKS:
Date’ Time
HO ALk D IAC J STAGE DATE | PIC
T ' nn-Renorting lir (1st)
[Mon-Reporttng Hr (Ind)
b MNon-Reporimg M (Fimal)
ol Motifieation Uz (i nenemickup
[T mﬁ1 — FO O Fyon~Ae Call OF
! 1™ | Afser el fir to Ol
A - |Documentation Check List: Handler  Typht
j 41 'Il:ll _.-—Fi[x g ] ill 'ru u#l‘-— Natification I (if renqickap) |
Afier call firmo O L_J
Asuthensanon To AT E_D_
|Retense Voucher [
|Fipa! Reparr Bl v
Ear Rentn] Inveice W L1
Towing Invoies | _| _—I
|LTa o
|Medical Bin
PIE; L1
ject Instruction ;Z 1
h’& ; a4 LOD
V_yai™M ghole Payment Breskdown Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Dume/Tune | ) Sent By Post-Renetr Photes Ll
|Others:
FINALIZATION DinteiTime Confirm with: Confimby: -
Repar Cost $$ |, 60000 (2 days) Reduction 55 % . Email [ Jcar [
FINAL SETTLEMENT _ DaiwTime. 24[3|bly_Confimwith  Shiabr 342 Eﬂ?{cﬂ ]
Fmal Lishiliy 1% Agrghd | Assessed) BOLA SN Nox M%) IfNO &r B 28, Ass, Lia :
Reparr Cost. (w|@¥)  ss 1_.'[|1+IJ|.'I- \—}d )
Loss of Renml (LOR): 55 MT-0% (4 s u $99.€) —nllo
Loss of Use (LOUL: I - ¥ dnysl — 'll . - U
Lossoflncome(LOD: IS8 = (3 x  dsyn) =) vy !
LORonly Lo | 1OUenly |__JLOR=LOUl__J LOR+LOI[__| [Tickonly one]
GIALTA Search 55—
Miedical: 5§ - 1) Cluim stamue MormalBejest/Private Settle
|Disbursement 55 = {eg Tow! Independent ) 2) Report Format | TP
Legal Cost 85— p—— 3) Survey fee 4350 00
[Total: ss 1,110.0% Global Sum 8S: 2, 110.00
FINAL PAYMENT Dat=Time Canfirm with: Emuill_A cal__]
Payes | ss Moo Name 1; | Premier Afomative  Servies Mo Lt
Puyes 2: (Stnke i NA) |55 Mame 2 |
Fuyee 3. (Stnke if MA) 53 Name 3: |
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ASSIGNMENT
From __ Date Veh Ne: SH}? ro3 €A Yr Ragn: MZ—IM %6
EstimatetCost: Type: M.Car | M.Cycle / Bus [ Van | Lorry | TR | Prime Mover |
oDnIT ITPRES i Truck I Traller or
To Insp&aVehicle No: Make K / 3 ﬂ'ﬂ'j-q Y 'S
at Workistep mis Colour Silwe " Ac nsyedisisinina
of soReadng 23 > TRadi: Insyged / Std | NI NA
Instred: EngMo:
Polky Ne Mo KN AGms/y mF 565617
Claims Ne Gen, Cond: Good | 5éir Poor | Bumt
Sum Inswd; Excass: Steering: Inoggey | Jammed | Leaked / Burnt o
(ClientsRecord) Brake: Inordar) Jammed /| Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh Modi: NIl 1SIRim | ST®ARIm or
TyreSiey  F: Dor /€rreg
(Palicy Conditian) R: -
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OFS | | BS/DUN I EXNOVA I GY IFS [ LIZA/MIC OHTSU I PIR [ SUMI|
repair al the time of Inspection. 1| TOYD!IYOKO o Gl
Bal, or Market Value: Front Reat
|DAC Acddent Rpart: Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal. ? mm REal ? mm
GIA [ PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No Ugal ' ™ Ll ¥ o
EstRepis. 2  days Res: Yes or No DOA ;..Z }E 0oL /1/3)i1
Lu;nSumf 20 % 3IVal: Yes or No Survey held at /HA.J.;..-
CA | REV | REP. | 24 HRS Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear | OIS / NIS | UIC J Rooltop er
Vehicie: IN 1 OUT i el
Oele: Person Contacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure sffscted dus 1o collision
Date [ Time | Aclan | Instruction
. . - : a i
US oW eokig (3T o[ ST 7.
\ \ ,
. [
DatalTime, Flle Pass 17 D: Preli. Report Days Of Repalr:
1) I_l: Final Report Resurvey No, of Trip: Survey Fee:
CradaTime, Fllz Rotum o7 _ Tranepartation:
2) Add Fes: :Site Insp  ($ )| _S-RS__&
Intarview (% ) Phows
Report Format : E Tech Invs (8 )| omes
Lump Sum/ LB S - g=rend (9 _ _
: o _ N OTaL :
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PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE ¢
23 CHANGI SOUTH /

SINGAPORE 4 o

TEL: 65446076 / 65446689 FAX. 6214 ki) tourp (& (i 0 *
CO.REG200707743D  GST RIG-20070774W5 80 0 (o redans 948

kynou eowa SOETASU

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 1036 A

1pc Front bumpsr < ¢ 5 688.00
1pe Front bumper emblem <~ A $ 4400
1 pe Front bumper ofs fog lamp cover * F+ 3 6 00
1pe Front bumper nis & o/s side retainer @ $1600 > & H 3200
tpc Front o's fender inner shield @ 512000 > 5 120 00
1pc Front bumper ofs protector = & $ s,
! pe Front o/s wheel cover @ 511600 S 7 3 11600
e Fomonnestamy k=t 5 amee
% 215300
Less 10% -1 21530
$ 183770
SINETT
1pe Front bumper clips o~ _ﬂ_,.r-”"/-\ 5 4800
1pe Front o/s fender sticker &, = \ 5 30.00
1 wan Front ofs fendet innet shield clips > e \ 5 2B.00
Towing Fee ] 5000 A~ ..
Sundry  § s P00
To check front o/s wheal alignment 1 8080 "
To dismantie / refd the inner garmmshes, inner limings. inriat
Inms, cushion seat, carpat, etc to faciikate repairs 1 A
Ih? 5 BOET Ay
To tabour charge for dismantie and 1 the o
damaged parts Incluging knock-oul sirs i
reshape and adjust of the suppon panel, s 65000
o I (%
To putty and spray paunting on front bumper front o/s fender 5 soeTl
To apply tustproating an the repaired and replaced panels 5 sl A -
§ 357370
[ ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED 10 GST | lt‘ L 1(tes,

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFDRESEEN DAMAGES / H/}ﬁ‘ ﬂ""{

13/2/1 Z
i,{i._/ s fhas ) 2857 /}Zj b -
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PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORLE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 1036 A

1pc
1pe
1pc
1pec
1pc
1pe
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1 sel

Front bumper $ 696 .00
Front bumper emblem 5 44 00
Front bumper o/s fog lamp cover x rt 3 66.00
Front bumper n/s & o/s side retainer @ $16.00 > S 32.00
Front ofs fender inner shield @ $120.00 > S 120.00
Front bumper ofs protector = $ 51.00
Front o/s wheel cover @ $116.00 )« $ 116.00
Fronto/s head lamp < $ 102800
5 2,153.00
Less 10% 3 215.30
S 1,937.70
Front bumper clips _ $ 48.00
Front ofs fender sticker ] $ 30.00
Front o/s fender inner shield clips > $ 28.00
Towing Fee S 50.00 X~
Sundry $ ;D-B'E}r
To check front o/s wheel alignment 3 880 X
To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner
trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to faciitate repairs. $ !;W'A-
To labour charge for dismantie and renew the accident.
damaged parts. Including knock-out, stra ir, 2o~
reshape and adjust of the support panel. 5 Ejﬂ-.ﬁﬂ"
k f:h
To putty and spray painting on front bumper, front ofs fender 5 48070
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels 5 J.zcm' >
3,573.70
{ ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST ) LA 1Lt

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE " /'} / .
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES. soe L

,S;ZAW



" Vehicle Hub

Enquire Transaction History
Transaction History Detalls

Log DateTime:
Astet Type:
Agsel 10:

Transaction Type:

Business Transaction
Raferenca No..

Vehicle Mo
Vahicle Type:

Vehicia Atmchmant 1:

Vehicls Attachment 2
Vahicls Attachment 2
Vehicle Schems:

First Registration Date;

Original Regisration
Date:

Vehicie Maks:
Vehicle Modal:
Chassis No.:

Engine No.:

Mator Ne.:

Trailer Chassis Mo.:
Propeilant
Passenger Capacity:
Engina Capacity:
Powaer Rating:

Uniedan Weight
Maximum Laden
Weight

Primary Color,
Secondary Color
Manufactuting Year.
Open Market Valya:

Minimum PARF Benafit

PARF Eligibility:

No. of Transter

Effectiva Ownarship
DatalTima;

COE No.:
COE Expiry Dats:

COE Bia Category:
Actual QPIPGP Paid
Amount.

Lifespan Expiry Date:

21 Jan 2018 / 08:41:18
Vehicie
SHOD1038A

01.0% Reghiter New Vehicle (AA4)
20160121084119528278

Transaction Amount:
Channal

SHO10384
H10 - Fublic Transport Tex (Molor Carn)
Air-Con (Taxi)

Taxi (Company)

21 Jan 2016

21 Jan 2016

Kia

OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL
KNAGM414MFS858817
D4FDFHI14377

Diesal
4
1585

1584
2080
Silver

2015

£22.282.00
§13.817.00

¥

D

21 Jan 2016 DB:41:18
20180121071003553H
20 Jan 2024

$45307.00
20 Jan 2024

Page 1 of 2

AACCKO01-AX238-160121-000005

$68.542.00

AA Countariess - CYCLE &
CARRIAGE KI& PTE LTD

https:/ivrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vil/action/hubAssetOwnerTrnLogDetail ?FUNCTION_ID=F1... 22/01/2016



Victory ReCOVery (susiness Rex No. $30963588)
63 Teban Gardens Rd #23-617. Singapore 600063
Mobile: 9618 0311 Fax: 6267 8996

CASH !/

w.o.Ne.101644

TOW JOB WORKS ORDER

m_fremier  Taxi sve pue L9007 [(]
Car Make/Model Vehicle No. 5‘{1}' 1024
M'ship/NRIC No/Card No. Contact No. _28 [¥7599

Time—Rec'd __ /020 Arrived __ [0 %#p Completed ([ 20
Amount Charge S§ Tow Truck No él{o\ ‘.').3‘ 'J\QT

Destination { from) ﬂﬂ &fl Vi I.&{ h_-[, (to) &5 C:‘bm? [ Ly

Remark (if any)

Tow Driver’s Signature Member’s Signature
[] Change Tyres & Towing [ ] Using King Dolley [ ] Use Car Carrier
[ Basement / Multi Carpark [] Low Spolier / Low Oil Sump || Release Brake / Shaft
[ ] Causeway / 2nd Link E Accident / Over-tum [ ] Loaded

Note : The owner or his representmtive is reguired to Follow dlong 1o the wwing destination. failing which the tow aperator shall not
he liahle far any heged damages 1o the car nor missing items from the same. Vehicle is towed 11 owner's risk. The Tow aperalor
dccepts no respansibility for any dumages to the owner’s vehicle whilst being towed

L



B/2672018 Menmen e-Claims
Print Received Message

This mail 15 associated with

*SHD1036A (MCT19070225)
[SHATO72X]
TP

PREMIER TAXIS PTELTD
Jul 10 2018 3:00AM

I
Premier Aulomolive Services Pte Ltd

From india International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (Il_SG). sent on 22/08/2019 14:46 PM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad) Mandate Approved (552110.04) - SHD1036A - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillal

Approved:2110.04.

hitps:/singapore. merimen.com/claimsfindex cfm Husebo=5VCmail& fussaction=dsp_FrintACFID=58060802ACFTOKEN=06851a15/6063e082-F1BE1. 11



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Foong Shiuh Jye <shiuhjye foong@premiertaxi.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 23 July 2019 2:16 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc: AccReport; C5 A Team

Subject: (Ill Case) LOD / Accident Involving SHD1036A and SHAT072X on 10.07.2019
Attachments: SHD1036A 10072019 pdf; Scene Video.avi

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear all,

Your Ref : SHATOT2X

Our Ref : SHD1036A/S)

Date of accident :10.07.2019

We refer to the above mentioned accident.

Hereby we would like to append our losses from India International Insurance Pte Ltd, as Insurers of vehicle
number SHA7072X which their insured driver’s negligence driving in the above accident.

Enclosed herewith our letter of demand and supporting documents for your kind perusal.
*LOD and scene video are attached.

Kindly look into the matter and let us have your favourable reply as soon as possible.

To expedite this claim settlement, please reply to us by email.

Thank you.

Regards,

Foong Shiuh Jye
Claims Settlement Assistant
Premier Automotive Services Pte Lid

Address: 23 Changl South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486243
Tel: 6214 8RB0 Ext 069 | DID: 65846671 | Fac 6214 1511



Poh Kin (LKKAuto) e

From: Poh Kin [(LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 27 August 2019 1:27 PM

To: Foong Shiuh Jye; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUtD)

Ce: AccReport; Admin A

Subject: RE: (Reminder) (Ill Case) LOD / Accident Invalving SHD1036A and SHATO72X on
10.07.2019

Importance: High

"Without Prejudice"

“Save As To Costs”

Our Ref: CC3/I119012371/K1pa3

Your Ref: SHD1036A/5)

Dear Shiuh Jye,

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have
instruction from our principal to offer settlement at global sum of $ 2,110.00(all in} on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectf/influence on the issues of llability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | emall: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax; 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{a08937)
| P

“ e

W Save the Earth FPrint only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Uise or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do nol
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof. and inform the
sender thal you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you



Poh Kin {LKI(Autn!

From: Foong Shiuh Jye <shiuhjye foong@premiertaxi.com>

Sent: Thursday, 29 August 2019 10:26 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc AccReport; Admin A

Subject: {Accept Offer) (11l Case) LOD / Accident Involving SHD1036A and SHAT072X on
10.07.2019

Categories: clear

Without Prejudice
Dear Poh Kin,
We thank you for your letter dated 27.08.2019.

On a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability whatsoever on our client’s part and driver of
SHD1036A, our client is agreeable on your offer of $2110.00 for the settlement on the above claim.

Kindly let us have your DV at earliest convenience.

Please be informed that this settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and
pertains to property damages only.

Thank you.
Regards,

Foong Shiuh Jye
Clairns Settlement Assistant

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd
Address: 33 Changl South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443
Tel: 6214 BARD Ext 069 | DID; 65445671 | Fax: 6212 1511

From: Pah Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@|kkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 27 August, 2019 1:27 PM

To: Foong Shiuh Jye <shiuhjye. foong@premiertaxi.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Ce: AccReport <AccReport@Premier-Corp.net>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto,com>

Subject: RE: (Reminder) (11l Case) LOD / Accident Involving SHD1036A and SHA7072X on 10.07.2019
Importance: High

"Without Prejudice”
“Save As To Costs”

Our Ref: CC3/119012371/K1pa3
Your Ref: SHD1D36A/S)

Dear Shiuh lye,

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand.



-

Poh Kin !LKI{Autu] i ———

From: Poh Kin [LKKAuUto)

Sent: Thursday, 29 August 2019 10:53 AM

To: Foong Shiuh Jye; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Co AccReport; Admin A

Subject: RE: (Accept Offer) (Il Case) LOD / Accident Involving SHD1036A and SHA7072X on
10.07.2019

Attachments; DV SHD 1036A.pdf

Importance: High

"Without Prejudice”

“Save As To Costs™

Our Ref: CC3/II9012371/K 1pal

Your Ref: SHDI1036A/S)

Dear Shiuh Jye,

We refer to the above matter.
Thank vou for acceptance.
Please duly sign the DV attached and return with Authorization to Act to us (LKK) for payment processing.

In the meantime, kindly also let us have your amend repair tax invoice.
**{Ill case, repair tax invoice need to bill Il Ins)

We need original copy DV and documents of your letter of demand.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sale
Intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llability,
whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of llability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, 202-25 | S(408933)

LI T2 sove the Garth Privt only when secessary-

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged matarial, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail In error, please do nol
read this e-mall or any attached items. Please delete the e-mall and all attachments, including any copies thereofl, and inform the
sender that you have delated the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

1



Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

2 PREMIER

LSBTl ey a3 [ Tax Invoice | WY AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES
Singapore 456443
GST; 2007077430 ROC. 2007077430
Phone:  (65) 6214 BBAD Date Page
Fa: |65) 6214 4498 Aug 30, 2019 1
Invoice Number
Sold To: Ship To: V1908013424
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PFTELTD INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTELTD
64 Cecll Streat #04/#05 B4 Ceacil Streat #04/405
1{?3 Building 0B Building
Singapore 048711 Singapore 045711
045711 D4E7T11
Shipment | DO No. Order Date Vehicle Ma, Case ID PO Number Terms
SM1S08017104 SHD10364 TRA90T10/SHD1036A 300
SiN|  ltem Number Description Qty. Unit Price | Total Discount |  Total Amount
Shp.
t | IcGSTY Gost of Repair (subject to GST) 0.00 1,599 98
2 | lcesT2 Loss of Rental (subject to GST) 0.00 arzoo0
Comments: Subtotal 1.971.96
Accident immhing SHATORZX an 1047718 Less discount 0.00
Total amount 1,971.96
1
| ™ GST 7% 138.04
Authorised By: | Y
\\h“f Grand total 2,110.00




M Licias '-Tw:j

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL: 62148880 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG: 200707743D GST REG: 200707743D

Our Rel® SHD1O36A/S)
WITHOLT PREJUDICE

23 July 2019 » Email

Attn: The Motor Claims Department
India International Insurance Ple Lid
64 Cecil Street 204/405

108 Building

Singapore 04971 |

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHDI036A AND SHA7072X ALONG DUNLOP
STREET // CLIVE STREET ON 10.07.2019

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Lid, the owner of Taxi vehicle number:
SHD1036A, 10 claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from
the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: SHAT072X at the material
time of the accident with the driver of our client’s vehicle, Mr. TAUFIK BIN ANWAR.

As a result of the accidemt caused by vour Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or
management of vour insured’s Vehicle Number: SHAT072X, our client's vehicle was
damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

1. Costof Repair (Include GST) $ 171200
2. Loss of Rental (6 days x $99.51 per day) $ 59706
$ 230906

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

(1) GIA report, sketch plan and police report of SHD1036A

(2) Driver’s I/C and Driving License

{3) Final repair bill

(4) Vehicle Registration card, Certificate of Insurance, Certification Letter
{5) Check In/Out Voucher



PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL: 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG: 200707743D GST REG: 200707743D

Our Rel: SHD1036A/S)

We would appreciate if vou could look into the subject matter and let us have your
favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said
claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client’s signature and
payment made to “Premier Automotive Services Pte Lid”.

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days. we will have no

alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings
against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

Claims Department — Foong Shiuh Jye

Email: shiuhjve loong@premieriaxi.com

NB: We encourage all parties 1o liaise with us via email to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client = Premier Taxis Pte Ltd



W 0 DIC

Tnis Seitiement excludes any

India International Insurance Pte Lid eyl (el wi . i

64 Cecil Street #04/405 bodily injuries arising out of the
0B Building above said accident and pena...
Singapore 049711 lo p:operty damege only

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHDIO36A AND SHA7072X ALONG DUNLOP
STREET // CLIVE STREET ON 10.07.2019

We. Premier Taxis Pte Lid, the registered owner of vehicle No: SHD1036A. We hereby
authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned
accident directly to our workshop, M/s Premier Automotive Services Pre Ltd. We, hereby
authorize the said workshop, M/s Premier Automotive Services Pte Lid to collect all

compensation monies due to us from vou or any other party, regarding the said accident.

Thank You.
, “5? - _::,m\_ . .
| @ |-3 | |
=\ Je/lLA
‘Lx-:l 2t Date
Premier TaxisPle Lid — =~

Authorized Signatory
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EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
|Il- Direct Settlement (PODS)

indin Ref; TF/MCT180T0228
Claimant Ref . SHD1030ASE)

Wal. Premior Aulsmolive Services Pte Lid

This Settlement excludes any
bodily injuries arising out of the
~bove said accident and perti.
to | .operty damazs caly

(“the workshop™) hereby confirm that wed| have reached an agreement
with the appointed Surveyor of (ndia Intemational Irsurance Pte Lid LKK Auto Consullants Pia Lid

(mame

ol Surveyor) with respest 1o the amount clamed for py 211000

A P e———

merenin—S§———feewrcirtosy, vehicle no. SHD 103EA jhat was damaged pursuant 1o the accident which occurred
on 1OOTE0IE i e junchion af Dunlop Street and Clve Strest {locatian) invelviig vehicks no. SHA TO0TZX (nsured

vehicle) This is pursuant 1o the inepection conducted on 1072018 (date} at "the workshop”.

Vel confirm that we/l arefem suthorized by the owner _ PREMIER TAXIE FTELTD (“the third party

eizimant’) of vehicle na, SHO 1038A o make the clsim @& st out in the above paragraph and we| tave full authodty to settle
the matter on hisfher behall n @ manne that wel deam i Well encioss herein tha boizer of suthority givan by “the third
party clamant”

Wl further canfirm that wed will indemnify India International Insurance Pie Lid for all damages, koes and/or expense that
thay will of have alresdy incurmod in the eveni that The third party claimant” after the above said agreement lodges 3
further clalm againsl the former Tof any loss and EXxpon=ce mmmh:mmmlumm-wm
of use pursuant 1o the damage to _SHD 10384 (yehicle no,) &8 @ result of the acoident.

We'l confirm that the agreemenl reached above i In Ul ang final semiement of all claims of The third party claimant”
pursuant o the lwwnmmwu;mmwummdaﬂlmmwmwmummmﬂmm
kauis

This agreement Is subject to the application of Singapore law and tha Singapcre Couits have exciusive junsdiction cver any
dispute ansing out ofthe sama.

W/l 8 utherize youto payinetotal amountof 85 _2.11000 to Pramier Automative Sanices F1e Lid

Dated this “

CLAIMANT: WITHESS:

Sigrature: Signature M )

Signed by appointed Surveyor

Name: Frese Sewdf THE Nimé Mis LKK Auto Consultants Pe Lid

MRIC ) NRIC ' HGDZHC’\ER,

Agdress Le: ﬂ"h{l" E\’lm- ﬂ ¥ Address: 51 M—."}g
1oy elysbgy) RIVA e

RARASITUIACEY o vgmﬁm \ Dovk
Matlanality: Hatioralty
Cecupation. Cccupation




PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD
2 #0102 S488443)

OFFICE. 23 Changl South Avenus 2
P R E M lE R TEL BS43887H | 05436880 FAX BI141511 5
; 5T AE TOT74
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES CO.REG NO. 2007077430 GST. REG. NO. 20070774
TAX INVOICE
PREMIER TAXIS FTELTD DATE 23-Jul-2018
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 PAGE 1 0F 1
SINGAPORE 486443
ITEM Description aTty U.PRICE AMOUNT
FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA - 1,600.00
REGN NO: SHD1038A
TOTAL LUMPSUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR] § 1.600.00
GST@7%| § 112.00
GRAND TOTAL] § 1,712.00

far Pramier Automotive Services Pte Lid

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECT ED TO GST)




PREMIER

TAXIS

19 July 2019

To Whom It May Concern
Dear SirfMadam
CERTIF ON

This letter serves to inform that Tauflk Bin Anwar of NRIC Number $7243913] is a
registered driver of SHDI036A. Taufik Bin Anwar is paying daily rental rate of $99.51
{Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880.
Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Chin Bee Lian (Ms)
Assistant Vice President
Taxis Administration

Prepared By Hasnih

PREMIER TAXIS FTE LTD

13 Changi South Avenue 2

#03-07

Singapore 4864243

Telephone: +45 G214 SR80 Fax: +65 6214 1330
i

sww premierianbenm
Co. Reg Ne. 2003049750



REPLACEMENT VEH GIVEN YES/ND

: W@PREMIER T —

TAXIS
CHECK IN / OUT VOUCHER HEEREEE

DRIVER'S NAME . s

TAXI REGN ND. g .{; ﬁ :.H:E :::l:u'_

107/9 z/",m Z5n 9 1w

ﬂg; 7
- - D{‘TE!_TEJW‘IHDW” y

| ACKMOWELDGE AND CONFIAN THAT | HAYE EXAMINED THE ABOVE SAID VEHICLE AND
THAT THE SAME |3 IN G000 CONDITION AND TO MY BATISFACTION N EVERY RESFECT
TOGETHER WITH THE ACCESSORIES / ITEMS LIST ABOVE. THIS VDUCHER IS LSED IN
CONJUNCTION WITH THE TERM RENTAL AGREEMENT,

CHECK IN CHECK OUT
TP BN JodW PR ’ﬁ}uﬁﬂ. gl pwA
DRIVESTS NAME

e pla weosm v F\"\‘q \pAofm
DAIVER'S PZM:M mm/ﬂ&
CHECKECIN BY
(PREMIER'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOP) Mmmm
SEAVICE [ REPAIRS DONE DRIVER'S REMARKNE
DTIIELT
narmmnmw ol ACCIDENT.
umm /g: Zﬁ? 5\52-;'

O CLUTCH SYSTEM

O UNDEN CANAGE '7-)9
O CPF

O BATTERY

¥




Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

++.CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Setilement

IC%‘E..‘“I’BLBE!“HE’I"“ o -
Case  |Notfled | st Submitted | Ad) Assigned | Ad) fipt Ad] Subsmitted | Ins Auth'ed Status
|15 209 2018 ahoniE 158160000 | 5$1,600.00 Rt o Survey
|_tin by | £t Estimates | | view apt | Concel Case | il

Maln Raference Clalm Detalls

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS § [Created by adjuster]
Irsured: | COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.. 1593038218

Main
Claimant: PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. Mo.: 200304975H

Vehicls Reg, | . |10/07/2018 03:00 - :58
No.: SHD1036A Date of Loss: |43 Months and 19 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]

Claim Type: | TP / MCT19070229 Policy/Cover | uromao1s

Mote No.:

Palicy Mo,
{Claimant):

SHATOTIX

51072026885

Pramier Automotive Services Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Changi South Ave 2. #01-02, 486443 Changi - Tel. 62148880
India International Insurance Pte Ltd (WQ) - Tel: £3476100 ... [Handled by Sherini Pillal)

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 . [Handled by MALVIN ANG WEI KUN | ... [Final Rpt due
123/07/3019] B

'ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al | Compose Case man |

e NI_5G (32/08/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$2110.04) - SHD1036A - Claim Handler: Sherini Pil...
o 115G (26/07/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved ($$0.00) - SHD10364 - Clalm Handler: Sherinl Pillal

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= view Al | Search Tasks | Create ew Tasx | Compiete |

Due Date Priority Typa Task Group Subject Handier Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
Mo results

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_... 11/9/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SHD1036A (MCT19070229)

[SHATO072X]
™

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD
Jul 10 2019 3:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Pramier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Page | of 2

Upioad Documents |  Upioad Photos | Compose hew Latter | View [View in bromser =]
Photos/Images 1 por page »] &4 .
No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) B [ Thumbnail| Print
B |15/07/18 06:48 | General View D | osdwc | A
2 [15/07/12 0848 | General View e _ © | oacirc | A
|3 [15/07/15 06:48 | General View O | Laors | 2
4 [15/07/1306:48 | Genersl View 0D | s | A
|5 15/07/15 0B:4H | General View 0 | loadwc | A |

— p— — —— 2 m———m 4
& |15/07/1908:48 | General View 0 Lwrs &
|:r 15/07/15 06:46 | General View D | e &
8 |15/07/19 08:48 General View D | wdirc | 4
o 1507/10 08:48 | General View 0 | escrc | B4
10 [15/07/19 08:48 | General View © | wwors |
11 | 15/07/19 06:48 General View D owwws |
+ —— — — “
12 15/07/19 08:48 | General View D lewrwc | 4
A e
13 15/07/1908:48 | General View © | osewc | A
14 |15/07/19 08:48 General View D | weews | B
15 15/07/19 08:48 | General View D | Lesdwc | B
16 15/07/19 08:48 | Ganeral View D | et | A
17 |15/07/15068:48 | General View D aws | A
18 [15/07/19 06:48 | Genersl View D | aws | A
19 [15/07/19 D48 | Genarsl View D | loadwc | A |
20 |15/07/19 08:48 | Genaral View 0D | adws | A
21 |15/07/19 O848 General View D | oaws | M|
22 15/07/19 09:48 | General View D | Leadiec | (A
|23 |15/07/19 08:48 | Genaral View 0 | lcacwc | A
IL 17/07/16 09:17 | Reinspection Photo © | weaws | =]
35 17/07/1909:17 | Reinspection Photo | D | waaws &
28 jmn:mnn::r Reingpoction Photo D | edws | A |
el L2
Documentation Lperpage v A
tio  Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid (HQ) ___ Thumbnail | Print
1 15/07/19 03:06 | TP ESTIMATE i \oad POF
]_ 11/08/1% 16:25 WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF
4 21/08/1% 16:25  RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF
S 21/0E/1S 16:25 | RENTAL MILEAGE 0 | LoadroF
5 _|2U/08/10 1625  |LOD @ | Loadpor
7 |11/89/19 09:06 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM 8 Load PDF |
B 11/09/19 09:06  DISCHARGE VOUCHER Load FDF |
.H.“ | Fimalized On India International Insurance Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail Print
1 2107190938 Singapore Accident Statement @ | Lond PO
hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 11/9/2019



Menmen e-Claims Page2of 2

Documents Checklist

'DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | print |

Qur Checkilst Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ)

| Show Remarks To: [ Hantiing insurer
| Note Eamervi @ prwEdl ol voa IR0m | ED ohhar Seriies

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 11/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico reg ne 1sssor1sary
51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 62568-3561 Fax: 6B44-BE0O5S Email' sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File Ne:  CC3/1118012371/K1PA3Q2

Date: 110872019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India Inlemational Insurance Ple Lid Palicy Mo MCOMDO15
Cinimant Vehicl® sip103sA Insured Vehicle No:  SHATOT2X
Date of Loss: 10/072018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT18070229
DESCRIFTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SHD1036A
Make & Modal: KIA OPTIMA, 1.7 D [A) Engine No: D4FDFH31437T
Reg. Date: 210172018 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: KNAGM414MF5E58617
Colour Silver Odomeler: 273817 km
Engine Capacity: 1685 cc
Markel Valua/MNew Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (5%) Market Valus/New Car Price
NDITION OF VEHI AT THE TI F
General Condition: Sleering (Serviceabls): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceabls): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable). Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/65 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/65 R16
Front Lef Side Maxxis 7 mm Rear Lafl Side: Maxxis 7 mm
Fromt Right Side Maxxis 7 mm Rear Right Side: Maxxis 7 mm
The sbove valbea represen! the semaining ve eads deplh
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Differance DIff %)
Paris 2,093.70 1,685.10 408.60 1852
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,480.00 380.00 1.100.00 74.32
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total [S5) 3.573.70 2.065.10 1.508.60 42.21
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 1,600.00
(5%5) 3,573.70 1,600.00 1.973.70 55.23
+ GST 7.00/7,00% (5%) 25016 112.00 138.16 55.23
Nett Amount (S5) 3,823.86 1,712.00 2,111.86 55.23
+ Car Rental (4.0 x $599.51/day) (S$) 398.04
Natt Liability (S5) 2,110.04
Global Sum Settlement (S5) 2,110.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 110772019
Date Inspected 11/07/2018 Inspected Al

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 11/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Premier Automotive Services Pte Lid (HQ)
23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02
Singapore 466443

Estimatad Period of Repair; 2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE This report reprasents our findings af ihe lime and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has bsen camed ouf ko the bast af our
knowlecpe and abiity bur any ofher Fablity under any cther circumsiances is haredy expressly axciuded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 11/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS - B
Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Aug 2018)

Parts: 143 KIA OPTIMA 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominaled Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted. no print-code for SHO10364)

Validity: These estimaies are valid only If they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the iast estimale page

Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repalrer's Amount

1 1 *FRONT BUMPER Cracked B9600FL *6O8.00FL
2 1 “FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM MNecessary 44 00 FL *44 DO FL
3 1 *FRONT BUMPER O/S FOG LAMP COVER Repair 66.00 FL “.FL
4 2 *FRONT BUMPER N/S & O/S S5IDE RETAINER Serviceable 32.00FL “.FL
5 1 *FRONT 0/S FENDER INNER SHIELD Serviceable 120.00 FL =FL
6 1 *FRONT BUMPER O/S PROTECTOR Cracked 51.00 FL *51.00FL
7 1 *FRONT O/S WHEEL COVER Serviceable 116.00 FL *-FL
B 1 *FRONT O/S HEAD LAMP Grazed 1,028.00FL *1,02B.00FL
g 1 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Mecessary 48.00FS *48.00FS
10 1 *FRONT O/S FENDER STICKER Not Necessary 30.00Fs *.FS
1M1 1 *SET FRONT O/S FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS Mol Necessary 28.00FS *.Fs
122 1 *SUNDRY Mot Necessary 50.00F5 “-F5

F=Francnise par S=SpcHeil. L=ListhiemDsc
Sub Total (S§)  2,309.00 1,867.00
- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 215.30 181.80

Total Parts (S5] 2,083.70 1,685.10

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 11/9/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

Thare are no new miscellansous Hems selectnd.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TOWING FEE New 50.00 0.00
2 TO CHECK FRONT O/S WHEEL ALIGNMENT New B0.0O 0.00
3 TO DISMANTLE /| REFIT THE INNER GARNISHES, INNER New 180.00 0.00
LININGS, INNER TRIMS, CUSHION SEAT, CARPET,ETC TO
FACILITATE REPAIRS.
4 TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE New 650.00 200.00
ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUDING KNOCK-OUT,
STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE END
PANEL ETC.
5 TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT BUMPER, New 400.00 180.00
FRONT O/S FENDER.
B TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND New 120.00 0.00
REPLACED PANELS.
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1.480.00 380.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out,
< END OF ESTIMATES >
hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 11/9/2019



